MINI CRUSHERS
MINI
CRUSHERS
PRODEM MINI CRUSHERS BOAST
ROTATION WITHOUT THE NEED TO
HAVE A HYDRAULIC ROTATION
CIRCUIT ON YOUR EXCAVATOR.
AS AN OPTIONAL EXTRA THE PMC050

Oil Flow
(lpm)
Max
Operating
Pressure
(bar)
Crushing
Force - tip
(bar)
Max Crushing
Force - Point A
Rotation
Type
Excavator
Weight Class (t)
PMC015 143 969 659 320 258 30 60 15-35 210 210 36 Free 1.5-2
PMC020 191 1031 709 370 294 40 80 20-40 230 230 47 Free 2-3
PMC025 224 1104 800 430 338 40 80 25-45 270 270 62 Free 2.5-3.5
PMC030 308 1195 776 430 367 50 90 30-50 270 270 64 Free 3-4.5
PMC050 480 1362 850 520 N/A 96 100 50-80 210 N/A 99
Free/Hyd.
Optional
4.5-8
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION